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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 43%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Grit

How well students are able to persevere through setbacks to
achieve important long-term goals.

53%     

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

55%     

0th - 19th percentile compared to
others nationally

17,132 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

43%
17,132 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 45%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 14% 2472

Quite easily 30% 5146

Somewhat easily 30% 5047

Slightly easily 16% 2817

Not easily at all 9% 1592

Favorable: 34%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 12% 2110

Frequently 21% 3645

Sometimes 32% 5371

Once in a while 23% 3883

Almost never 12% 2032

Favorable: 43%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 15% 2492

Quite relaxed 28% 4855

Somewhat relaxed 29% 4933

Slightly relaxed 17% 2913

Not relaxed at all 11% 1861

Favorable: 57%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 24% 4107

Frequently 33% 5656

Sometimes 25% 4267

Once in a while 11% 1920

Almost never 6% 1057

Favorable: 40%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 13% 2172

Frequently 27% 4638

Sometimes 34% 5717

Once in a while 18% 3030

Almost never 9% 1477

Favorable: 37%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 9% 1476

Quite calm 28% 4778

Somewhat calm 35% 5972

Slightly calm 21% 3511

Not calm at all 8% 1368
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Grit

Your average

53%
17,132 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 45%

Q.1: How often do you stay focused on the same goal
for several months at a time?

Almost always 13% 2224

Frequently 32% 5460

Sometimes 35% 6004

Once in a while 14% 2406

Almost never 6% 1015

Favorable: 61%

Q.2: If you fail to reach an important goal, how likely
are you to try again?

Extremely likely 21% 3613

Quite likely 40% 6749

Somewhat likely 27% 4619

Slightly likely 10% 1645

Not at all likely 3% 439

Favorable: 54%

Q.3: When you are working on a project that matters
a lot to you, how focused can you stay when there are
lots of distractions?

Extremely focused 18% 3045

Quite focused 36% 6166

Somewhat focused 28% 4700

Slightly focused 13% 2212

Not at all focused 6% 933
Favorable: 47%

Q.4: If you have a problem while working towards an
important goal, how well can you keep working?

Extremely well 10% 1630

Quite well 38% 6394

Somewhat well 39% 6601

Slightly well 11% 1861

Not well at all 3% 538
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Favorable: 60%

Q.5: Some people pursue some of their goals for a
long time, and others change their goals frequently. 
Over the next several years, how likely are you to
continue to pursue one of your current goals?

Extremely likely 28% 4763

Quite likely 32% 5502

Somewhat likely 25% 4229

Slightly likely 11% 1896

Not at all likely 4% 660
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Social Awareness

Your average

55%
17,132 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 66%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 21% 3523

Quite carefully 46% 7784

Somewhat carefully 24% 4106

Slightly carefully 7% 1187

Not carefully at all 3% 469

Favorable: 68%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

31% 5318

Cared quite a bit 37% 6230

Cared somewhat 18% 3151

Cared a little bit 9% 1472

Did not care at all 5% 878

Favorable: 64%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

16% 2696

Got along pretty well 48% 8165

Got along somewhat 24% 4038

Got along a little bit 10% 1631

Did not get along at
all

3% 518
Favorable: 53%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 16% 2711

Frequently 37% 6307

Sometimes 31% 5214

Once in a while 11% 1886

Almost never 5% 911
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Favorable: 33%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 10% 1762

Quite clearly 23% 3877

Somewhat clearly 31% 5323

Slightly clearly 21% 3653

Not at all clearly 14% 2417

Favorable: 59%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 14% 2395

Quite respectful 45% 7747

Somewhat respectful 28% 4827

Slightly respectful 9% 1546

Not at all respectful 3% 536

Favorable: 54%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 17% 2877

Quite a bit 38% 6379

Somewhat 28% 4769

A little bit 11% 1895

Not at all 6% 1089

Favorable: 43%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 11% 1865

Quite a bit 32% 5408

Somewhat 32% 5539

A little bit 17% 2922

Not at all 8% 1327
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